Hester, Tracy

From: Aguilar, Arturo C

Sent: Tuesday, November 10, 2015 7:44 AM

To: C_Law Class F15: HESTER - Environmental Law
Subject: Final Settlement Amounts

The following are the final settlement contributions from all the PRPs and relevant parties:
Metals Recycling, Inc.: $2,500,000

Transporter, Inc.: $200,000

Lead Recycling Company: $100,000

Chemco, Inc.: $200,000

Property Broker, Inc.: $10,000 and a "fence"

Selma & Jay Johnson: Although they initially offered up to $2,000, they were given compassionate and special
consideration from all the parties and were allowed to be set aside from the agreement.

Thank you.
Most Respectfully,
Art Aguilar, M.P.P.

University of Houston Law Center | J.D.Candidate 2017 Candidate | Houston Journal of Health Law & Policy
(713) 922-8917 | arturoaguilar33@gmail.com




